
Position Master Average Bantam Boy Average Bantam Girl Average Bowling Centre Total POA

1 Steve Geravelis 210 Alexzander Geravelis 76 Jordana Kitakijick 124 Superior Bowladrome 198

2 Stacey Hames 156 Henry Maa-Hacquoil 159 Isabelle Hayden 78 Mario's Bowl 182

3 Ruby Lynch 201 Brody Dufrenne 100 Kenda Rusnick 59 Superior Bowladrome 181

4 Rob Sousek 235 Jaiden Deschamps 117 Kaitlyn Harding 129 Galaxy Lanes 161

5 Mitch Parker 211 Konner-Mikal Bruyere 87 Caitlyn Wilson 126 Mario's Bowl 160

6 Denis Michel 218 Hunter Randle 85 Easton Randle 81 Galaxy Lanes 124

7 Nancy Elliott 156 Thomas Dudley 30 Abby Hamlin 78 Mario's Bowl 101

8 Tiffany Tulloch 216 Lucas Proteau 144 Kallie Dufrenne 115 Superior Bowladrome 67

9 John Alberts 203 Ross Tapak 76 Willow Matawapit 94 Superior Bowladrome 67

10 Dennis Umakoshi 251 Andrew Kowalchuk 150 Grace Blaquire 126 Galaxy Lanes 56

11 Rob Aiken 231 Sayer Sawchuk 106 Sarah Davies 129 Galaxy Lanes 43

12 Lori Besler 163 Christopher Hames 147 Mya Williamson 42 Mario's Bowl 43

13 Jeannine Nagy 183 Isaac Alers 81 Emma Maa-Hacquoil 97 Mario's Bowl 40

14 Tanya Porto 193 Liam Corbett 64 Kailey Traviss 139 Mario's Bowl 18

15 Norm Randle 223 Matthew Stieh 152 Kyra Kajorinne 103 Superior Bowladrome 4

16 Katie Bonnie 236 Dilan Casey 104 Megan Godin 105 Superior Bowladrome -52

17 Randy Nichols 226 Kai Jakobsen 63 Raija Dudley 71 Mario's Bowl -54

18 Amanda Nichols 225 Cody Billedeau 97 Paige Hadley 148 Superior Bowladrome -56

19 Aaron Zewiec 247 Davin Victor 77 Hayley Bates 73 Superior Bowladrome -67

20 Bob Taylor 218 Matthew Cho Chu 194 Ella Williamson 65 Mario's Bowl -67

21 Bruce Umakoshi 231 Nicholas DeGrazia 142 Kelsey DeGrazia 175 Galaxy Lanes -125

22 Brian Bonnie 243 Mattias McKinnon 108 Alice Kitakijick 113 Superior Bowladrome -137

23 Kyle Goose 264 Ethan Jutila 122 Rosie Blaquiere 80 Galaxy Lanes -201

24 Linda Baccari 182 Hunter Jakobsen 87 Danice Cole 127 Mario's Bowl -396

MASTER BANTAM TOURNAMENT 2012 - FINAL STANDINGS



MASTER BANTAM ZONE TOURNAMENT (2012) 

Winners:  Master Bowler STEVE GERAVELIS  +26 

  Bantam Boy ALEXANDER GERAVELIS  +108 

  Bantam Girl JORDANA KITAKIJICK  +64 

    Total Team Score  +198 

Second: Master Bowler STACEY HAMES   +18 

  Bantam Boy HENRY MAA-HACQUOIL  +100 

  Bantam Girl ISABELLE HAYDEN  +64 

    Total Team Score  +182 

3
rd

 Place: Master Bowler RUBY LYNCH   -17 

  Bantam Boy BRODY DUFRENNE  +84 

  Bantam Girl KENDRA RUSNICK  +114 

    Total Team Score  +181 

Individual Winners 

 Boy High Triple Flat HENRY MAA-HACQUOIL  577  

 Boy High Single Flat MATHEW CHO CHU  227 

 Girl High Triple Flat KELSEY DEGRAZIA  558 

 Girl High Single Flat KALLIE DUFRENNE  241 

 Boy High POA Triple DAVIN VICTOR   +144 

 Boy High POA Single ROSS TAPAK   +50 

 Girl High POA Triple EASTON RANDLE  +189 

 Girl High POA Single GRACE BLAQUIERE  +66   



Master Bantam Tournament Results - 2012

BOWLER GAME 
1

GAME 
2

GAME 
3

TOTAL
POA

SUBTOTAL
POA

GAME 1
POA

AVG

60 147 198TEAM POA

Alexzander Geravelis 76

Steve Geravelis 210

Jordana Kitakijick

Steve Geravelis

124

210

157

204

91

228

33

-6

15

18

125

115

274

193

130

201

154

186

54

82

34

-23

108

73

64

-47

68 89 182TEAM POA

Henry Maa-Hacquoil 159

Stacey Hames 156

Isabelle Hayden

Stacey Hames

78

156

90

171

182

174

12

15

23

18

95

193

117

165

202

163

113

164

57

-21

29

24

100

-14

64

32

97 120 181TEAM POA

Brody Dufrenne 100

Ruby Lynch 201

Kendra Rusnick

Ruby Lynch

59

201

142

170

125

221

83

-31

25

20

68

122

238

156

137

179

81

225

47

57

92

-76

84

35

114

-52

51 108 161TEAM POA

Jaiden Deschamps 117

Rob Sousek 235

Kaitlyn Harding

Rob Sousek

129

235

156

221

151

239

27

-14

34

4

147

151

290

185

139

234

140

256

68

59

45

-64

90

58

56

-43



BOWLER GAME 
1

GAME 
2

GAME 
3

TOTAL
POA

SUBTOTAL
POA

GAME 1
POA

AVG

42 68 124TEAM POA

Hunter Randle 85

Dennis Michel 218

Easton Randle

Dennis Michel

81

218

132

205

97

210

51

-13

12

-8

172

97

180

179

73

219

128

238

24

-46

142

-52

12

-45

189

-32

21 65 160TEAM POA

Konner-Mikal Bruyere 87

Mitchell Parker 211

Caitlyn Wilson

Mitchell Parker

126

211

140

216

121

179

14

5

34

-32

114

96

245

224

100

260

184

186

43

2

2

18

56

51

60

-7

166 132 67TEAM POA

Lucas Proteau 144

Tiffany Tulloch 216

Kallie Dufrenne

Tiffany Tulloch

115

216

241

303

123

190

126

87

-21

-26

110

110

200

237

94

178

130

224

-55

-42

121

108

-105

-80

136

116

38 30 101TEAM POA

Thomas Dudley 30

Nancy Elliott 156

Abby Hamlin

Nancy Elliott

78

156

127

157

34

140

49

1

4

-16

73

18

151

170

44

161

124

162

-8

-21

44

15

6

-16

90

21



BOWLER GAME 
1

GAME 
2

GAME 
3

TOTAL
POA

SUBTOTAL
POA

GAME 1
POA

AVG

-6 7 67TEAM POA

Ross Tapak 76

John Alberts 203

Willow Matawapit

John Alberts

94

203

99

219

104

148

5

16

28

-55

86

117

181

205

126

157

145

208

69

-77

-3

18

119

-123

48

23

37 35 56TEAM POA

Andrew Kowalchuk 150

Dennis Umakoshi 251

Grace Blaquiere

Dennis Umakoshi

126

251

165

249

185

216

39

-2

35

-35

192

154

191

239

130

218

155

296

39

-95

105

-14

19

-128

134

31

168 120 43TEAM POA

Sayer Sawchuk 106

Rob Aiken 231

Sarah Davies

Rob Aiken

129

231

163

318

129

255

34

87

23

24

139

96

216

198

133

189

124

174

13

9

44

54

40

-33

39

-3

47 38 43TEAM POA

Christopher Hames 147

Lori Bester 163

Mya Williamson

Lori Bester

42

163

76

159

180

147

34

-4

33

-16

73

144

141

148

156

179

42

143

30

-38

65

-19

39

-22

65

-39



BOWLER GAME 
1

GAME 
2

GAME 
3

TOTAL
POA

SUBTOTAL
POA

GAME 1
POA

AVG

-17 -32 40TEAM POA

Isaac Alers 81

Jeannine Nagy 183

Emma Maa-Hacquoil

Jeannine Nagy

97

183

87

178

126

136

-10

-5

45

-47

80

114

167

168

123

210

115

168

78

-63

-27

-20

120

-36

-9

-35

31 64 18TEAM POA

Liam Corbett 64

Tanya Porto 193

Kailey Traviss

Tanya Porto

139

193

126

218

78

198

-13

25

14

5

141

89

217

175

76

176

129

162

39

29

-11

7

51

12

-21

-24

36 -7 4TEAM POA

Matthew Stieh 152

Norman Randle 223

Kyra Kajorinne

Norman Randle

103

223

99

196

134

308

-4

-27

-18

85

146

110

218

184

167

206

138

201

-60

80

39

-66

-45

63

74

-88

-5 40 -52TEAM POA

Dilan Casey 104

Katie Bonnie 236

Megan Godin

Katie Bonnie

105

236

121

218

109

228

16

-18

5

-8

104

151

230

241

136

156

108

189

52

-14

15

-13

84

-94

18

-60



BOWLER GAME 
1

GAME 
2

GAME 
3

TOTAL
POA

SUBTOTAL
POA

GAME 1
POA

AVG

-91 -32 -54TEAM POA

Kai Jakobsen 63

Randy Nichols 226

Raija Dudley

Randy Nichols

71

226

64

207

112

112

-7

-19

49

-114

78

106

236

225

71

195

73

225

92

-104

0

-20

100

-135

2

-21

-33 -77 -56TEAM POA

Cody Billedeau 97

Amanda Nichols 225

Paige Hadley

Amanda Nichols

148

225

164

206

118

174

16

-19

21

-51

156

98

176

221

99

250

183

184

22

-100

24

-23

24

-75

59

-64

-11 -36 -67TEAM POA

Davin Victor 77

Aaron Zewiec 247

Hayley Bates

Aaron Zewiec

73

247

97

207

133

196

24

-40

56

-51

76

107

246

190

135

220

63

195

86

-52

27

-97

144

-79

17

-149

-44 -66 -67TEAM POA

Matthew Cho Chu 194

Bob Taylor 218

Ella Williamson

Bob Taylor

65

218

108

195

195

153

43

-23

1

-65

111

196

181

185

227

173

92

202

3

-102

89

-56

36

-147

116

-72



BOWLER GAME 
1

GAME 
2

GAME 
3

TOTAL
POA

SUBTOTAL
POA

GAME 1
POA

AVG

-25 -65 -125TEAM POA

Nicholas DeGrazia 142

Bruce Umakashi 231

Kelsey DeGrazia

Bruce Umakashi

175

231

189

171

166

228

14

-60

24

-3

179

166

172

222

182

145

190

202

48

-62

18

-69

88

-148

33

-98

-49 -80 -137TEAM POA

Mattias McKinnon 108

Brian Bonnie 243

Alice Kitakijick

Brian Bonnie

113

243

116

209

89

244

3

-34

-19

1

97

73

256

250

80

226

117

227

-54

14

-13

-27

-82

-3

-9

-43

-14 -121 -201TEAM POA

Ethan Jutila 122

Kyle Goose 264

Rosie Blaquiere

Kyle Goose

80

264

100

321

120

175

20

57

-2

-89

105

126

213

179

108

255

77

210

2

-140

45

-28

-12

-149

42

-82

-176 -325 -396TEAM POA

Hunter Jakobsen 87

Dave Cho Chu 250

Danice Cole

Dave Cho Chu

127

250

138

164

93

143

11

-86

6

-107

119

89

189

168

100

213

112

218

8

-168

3

-168

21

-205

-12

-200


